AiT Semiconductor Inc.
AD-URB(A)xxxxYMD-20WR3
www.ait-ic.com POWER MODULE - DCDC CONVERTER
20W ISOLATED WIDE INPUT & REGULATED SINGLE/ DUAL OUTPUT
REV1.0 - JUN 2024 RELEASED  - 1 -
DESCRIPTION FEATURES
The AD-URBxxxxYMD-20WR3 (Single) and
AD-URAxxxxYMD-20WR3 (Dual) series are

 International Standard Pin out
  DIP Package
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number
Input Voltage
(VDC) Output Full Load
Efficiency(%)
Min/Typ
Capacitive
Load (uF)
Max. Nominal
(Range)
Voltage
(VDC)
Current (mA)
Max/Min
AD-URA2405YMD-20WR3
24.0
(9.0~36.0)
Max:40
±5 ±2000/0 85/87 2000
AD-URA2409YMD-20WR3 ±9 ±1111/0 86/88 2000
AD-URA2412YMD-20WR3 ±12 ±833/0 88/90 800
AD-URA2415YMD-20WR3 ±15 ±666/0 88/90 600
AD-URA2424YMD-20WR3 ±24 ±416/0 88/90 470
AD-URB2403YMD-20WR3 3.3 5000/0 86/88 10000
AD-URB2405YMD-20WR3 5 4000/0 88/90 10000
AD-URB2409YMD-20WR3 9 2222/0 86/88 10000
AD-URB2412YMD-20WR3 12 1666/0 88/90 1600
AD-URB2415YMD-20WR3 15 1333/0 89/91 1000
AD-URB2424YMD-20WR3 24 833/0 89/91 500
AD-URA4805YMD-20WR3
48
(18.0~75)
Max:80
±5 ±2000/0 85/87 2000
AD-URA4809YMD-20WR3 ±9 ±1111/0 86/88 2000
AD-URA4812YMD-20WR3 ±12 ±833/0 88/90 800
AD-URA4815YMD-20WR3 ±15 ±666/0 88/90 600
AD-URA4824YMD-20WR3 ±24 ±416/0 88/90 470
AD-URB4803YMD-20WR3 3.3 5000/0 86/88 10000
AD-URB4805YMD-20WR3 5 4000/0 88/90 10000
AD-URB4809YMD-20WR3 9 2222/0 86/88 10000
AD-URB4812YMD-20WR3 12 1666/0 88/90 1600
AD-URB4815YMD-20WR3 15 1333/0 89/91 1000
AD-URB4824YMD-20WR3 24 833/0 89/91 500
AiT Semiconductor Inc.
AD-URB(A)xxxxYMD-20WR3
www.ait-ic.com POWER MODULE - DCDC CONVERTER
20W ISOLATED WIDE INPUT & REGULATED SINGLE/ DUAL OUTPUT